CLB
LINEAR HIGH BAY
Page 1 of 5
 Rev 07/18/24
COL_CLB_spec_R08
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.

© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
ORDERING GUIDE
Accessories (Order Separately)
93302310 5' Y Cable/Hook (Pair)
93302311 10' Y Cable/Hook (Pair)
CLB-SMB Surface Mount Bracket Kit
CLB – – W – ED –
Model Size Color Temp Lumen Output Distribution Driver Voltage
CLB
Linear
High Bay
2 2'
4 4'
40 4000K
50  5000K
LX 2' (10,000)
MM 2' (14,000)
MH 2' (24,000) 1
MV 2' (30,000)
MX 4' (36,000)
HM 4' (42,000)
HH 4' (57,000) 2
W Wide ED 0–10V
Dimming
U Universal
(120–277V)
HV 480V 3
Example: CLB4–40MH–N–EDU
CATALOG #
Notes:
1 Not available in 5000K, please choose PELA fixture instead
2 Not available in 4000K, please choose PELA fixture instead
3 Only CLB2-50MH-W-EDHV available
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
STOCK GUIDE
Catalog Number Nominal Lumens Color Delivered
Lumens Wattage LPW Pallet
QTY
CLB2-40LX-W-EDU
2' LX (10,000)
4000K 10,527 75.9 139 78
CLB2-50LX-W-EDU 5000K 10,477 73.7 142 78
CLB2-40MM-W-EDU
2' MM (14,000)
4000K 15,091 100.2 151 78
CLB2-50MM-W-EDU 5000K 13,717 98.9 139 78
CLB2-40MH-W-EDU
2' MH (24,000)
4000K 20,831 153.9 135 78
CLB2-50MH-W-EDU 5000K 22,297 148.7 150 78
CLB2-40MV-W-EDU
2' MV (30,000)
4000K 26,364 191.2 138 52
CLB2-50MV-W-EDU 5000K 29,674 201.0 148 52
CLB4-40MX-W-EDU
4' MX (36,000)
4000K 35,051 240.9 145 39
CLB4-50MX-W-EDU 5000K 37,145 242.0 154 39
CLB4-40HM-W-EDU
4' HM (42,000)
4000K 42,810 299.0 143 39
CLB4-50HM-W-EDU 5000K 44,006 301.6 146 39
CLB4-40HH-W-EDU
4' HH (57,000)
4000K 57,047 388.2 147 52
CLB4-50HH-W-EDU 5000K 55,637 393.7 141 52
CLB
LINEAR HIGH BAY
Page 3 of 5
 Rev 07/18/24